
Weekly report of virtual classes conducted on Google Meet from   21.09.20 to 26.09.20                               

Names of faculty 

members 

Dates on which 

the classes have 

been conducted  

Semesters Total no of 

classes 

conducted  

Whether soft 

materials supplied or 

not 

Dr. Subrata 

Nandi 

24.09.20 V 

04 YES 
25.09.20 III 

26.09.20 III 

26.09.20 V 

Prof. Somnath 

Kar 

22.10.20 V 

03  23.10.20 III 

24.10.20 III 

Prof. Susanta 

Garai 

22.09.20 V 

05 YES 

23.09.20 V 

24.09.20 V 

26.09.20 III 

27.09.20 V 


